Jdaglaj
Tagdawul’

Member Name
Al Rajhi Capital
AlJazira Capital
NCB Capital
Allstithmar Capital
Samba Capital
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Saudi Fransi Capital
Riyad Capital
ANB Invest
Derayah Financial
Al Bilad Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company
Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Falcom Investment Company
EFG_Hermes KSA
Alawwal Invest
Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Muscat Capita
Aloula Geojit
Al Nefaie Investment Group
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Jadwa Investment
J.P. Morgan Saudi Arabia Limited
Arbah Capital
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Audi Capita
Goldman Sachs Saudi Arabia
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
GIB Capital

Member Activity for Main Market For 2018

VALUE
352,899,712,698.20
200,912,108,680.63
182,872,553,208.08
166,925,174,826.29
117,311,102,200.55
117,066,053,005.26
107,295,889,927.15

93,437,407,376.34
77,645,440,138.70
61,281,856,399.23
40,269,357,972.21
36,049,306,960.37
30,878,059,134.48
25,486,486,757.52
24,460,624,138.72
20,888,498,422.57
16,749,778,020.65
14,453,318,087.61
9,938,497,191.59
7,919,654,038.61
7,396,458,417.74
6,510,619,434.97
5,356,899,193.94
4,315,184,870.79
3,019,375,286.59
2,793,661,670.34
2,793,288,161.37
2,336,117,215.59
1,306,686,315.01
1,162,168,764.12
8,028,500.82

%
20.26%
11.54%
10.50%

9.58%
6.74%
6.72%
6.16%
5.36%
4.46%
3.52%
2.31%
2.07%
1.77%
1.46%
1.40%
1.20%
0.96%
0.83%
0.57%
0.45%
0.42%
0.37%
0.31%
0.25%
0.17%
0.16%
0.16%
0.13%
0.08%
0.07%
0.00%

1,741,739,367,016.04 100.00%

Position
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VOLUME
15,323,393,658
10,215,212,386
8,614,144,020
5,508,368,268
5,617,159,535
4,772,218,659
4,956,307,615
4,224,519,847
3,651,648,115
3,099,895,565
1,598,268,243
1,450,580,883
750,095,827
1,055,533,205
728,780,506
1,045,428,336
401,877,037
323,097,986
560,396,118
400,942,608
160,253,243
224,371,471
167,141,486
172,973,094
205,772,273
70,127,289
130,786,342
70,060,500
41,445,133
41,696,157
475,029

75,582,970,434 100.00%

%
20.27%
13.52%
11.40%

7.29%
7.43%
6.31%
6.56%
5.59%
4.83%
4.10%
2.11%
1.92%
0.99%
1.40%
0.96%
1.38%
0.53%
0.43%
0.74%
0.53%
0.21%
0.30%
0.22%
0.23%
0.27%
0.09%
0.17%
0.09%
0.05%
0.06%
0.00%

Position
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dngsull ddlall (Ggull
Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position
11,156,241  22.30% 1
4,619,902 9.24% 3
7,377,425  14.75% 2
1,986,715 3.97% 10
4,522,279 9.04% 4
2,914,154 5.83% 7
3,205,957 6.41% 6
3,472,393 6.94% 5
2,232,444 4.46% 9
2,279,967 4.56% 8
1,092,243 2.18% 11
1,009,128 2.02% 12
859,972 1.72% 13
646,483 1.29% 14
432,739 0.87% 16
484,685 0.97% 15
370,963 0.74% 17
151,615 0.30% 21
252,090 0.50% 18
240,368 0.48% 19
89,574 0.18% 23
192,691 0.39% 20
79,993 0.16% 25
116,201 0.23% 22
47,040 0.09% 26
20,124 0.04% 30
82,802 0.17% 24
42,410 0.08% 27
23,432 0.05% 28
21,572 0.04% 29
168 0.00% 31

50,023,770 100.00%



Jdaglaj
Tagdawul’

Member Name

AlJazira Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

Allstithmar Capital

NCB Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Saudi Fransi Capital

Derayah Financial

Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Alinma Investment Company

Al Bilad Investment Company
Falcom Investment Company
Muscat Capita

Alawwal Invest

Aloula Geojit

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Jadwa Investment

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Arbah Capital

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
EFG_Hermes KSA
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia

Internet Activity for Main Market For 2018

INTERNET VALUE

180,893,396,860.51
166,269,059,021.40
143,013,407,702.47
117,220,775,405.68
95,893,416,102.50
86,211,078,791.28
80,161,746,978.18
56,593,288,096.85
52,694,053,154.56
38,664,758,877.95
28,054,283,930.25
25,518,652,216.64
24,084,206,063.61
12,555,774,319.23
11,534,298,616.24
9,906,214,542.39
7,429,810,602.02
4,898,901,116.15
3,522,858,283.22
2,476,501,103.01
2,328,497,356.00
1,928,158,659.63
807,683,570.02
611,949,897.12
312,234,459.94

%

15.68%
14.41%
12.40%
10.16%
8.31%
7.47%
6.95%
4.91%
4.57%
3.35%
2.43%
2.21%
2.09%
1.09%
1.00%
0.86%
0.64%
0.42%
0.31%
0.21%
0.20%
0.17%
0.07%
0.05%
0.03%

1,153,585,005,726.85 100.00%

Position
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INTERNET
VOLUME
9,103,386,389
9,120,246,252
4,491,005,367
6,197,178,002
4,889,661,239
3,437,387,831
3,767,767,443
2,858,044,857
2,730,545,878
1,881,835,924
1,261,778,460
1,123,898,605
995,332,079
259,973,696
568,664,452
558,537,699
377,747,249
140,174,960
89,726,234
173,584,145
103,283,799
97,947,180
27,555,340
22,517,923
27,019,532

54,304,800,535 100.00%

%

16.76%
16.79%
8.27%
11.41%
9.00%
6.33%
6.94%
5.26%
5.03%
3.47%
2.32%
2.07%
1.83%
0.48%
1.05%
1.03%
0.70%
0.26%
0.17%
0.32%
0.19%
0.18%
0.05%
0.04%
0.05%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
”\_II_LEARDNEEST % Position

4,109,493 10.48% 3
8,675,695 22.12% 1
1,663,068 4.24% 9
6,064,885 15.47% 2
4,067,176 10.37% 4
2,193,749 5.59% 7
2,607,570 6.65% 5
2,156,554 5.50% 8
2,604,563 6.64% 6
1,301,632 3.32% 10
882,535 2.25% 11
872,884 2.23% 12
610,311 1.56% 13
121,515 0.31% 18
298,489 0.76% 14
250,693 0.64% 15
227,548 0.58% 16
188,707 0.48% 17
102,854 0.26% 19
42,674 0.11% 22
73,609 0.19% 20
64,665 0.16% 21
17,861 0.05% 23
9,023 0.02% 24
6,114 0.02% 25

39,213,867 100.00%



Jdgla
Tadawul

Member Name
Al Rajhi Capital
AlJazira Capital
Allstithmar Capita
NCB Capital
Samba Capital
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
ANB Invest
Saudi Fransi Capital
Falcom Investment Company
Arbah Capital
Derayah Financial
Riyad Capital
Al Bilad Investment Company
Aloula Geojit
EFG_Hermes KSA
Alinma Investment Company
Al Nefaie Investment Group
Audi Capita
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Muscat Capital
Jadwa Investment
Alawwal Invest
Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Goldman Sachs Saudi Arabia
Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Member Activity for Nomu Parallel Market For 2018

VALUE
137,375,424.09
96,378,294.15
85,670,405.54
74,413,546.79
64,899,719.68
60,027,651.75
47,580,486.03
46,158,164.42
38,390,552.86
37,899,040.90
25,782,665.26
20,264,655.92
19,488,331.70
18,773,674.59
13,744,123.82
9,572,366.46
6,755,384.13
6,093,452.15
5,511,867.44
2,970,417.26
2,102,692.17
1,547,105.39
1,047,146.95
757,415.85
732,751.70
556,928.00
471,560.00
824,965,825.00

%
16.65%
11.68%
10.38%
9.02%
7.87%
7.28%
5.77%
5.60%
4.65%
4.59%
3.13%
2.46%
2.36%
2.28%
1.67%
1.16%
0.82%
0.74%
0.67%
0.36%
0.25%
0.19%
0.13%
0.09%
0.09%
0.07%
0.06%
100.00%

Position
1
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VOLUME
7,653,820
6,152,472
3,745,292
4,659,688
3,679,675
2,660,592
2,868,730
2,868,854
1,660,720
1,897,135
1,355,454
1,317,251

893,448
1,555,765
573,168
630,276
346,574
252,823
422,524
109,359
142,450
90,006
42,624
39,225
28,731
43,510
31,448
45,721,614

%
16.74%
13.46%

8.19%
10.19%
8.05%
5.82%
6.27%
6.27%
3.63%
4.15%
2.96%
2.88%
1.95%
3.40%
1.25%
1.38%
0.76%
0.55%
0.92%
0.24%
0.31%
0.20%
0.09%
0.09%
0.06%
0.10%
0.07%
100.00%

Position
1
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12
13
14
11
16
15
18
19
17
21
20
22
24
25
27
23
26

dngsuwll dadlall ggull
Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position

25,532 30.29% 1
9,722 11.53% 2
3,445 4.09% 7
9,036 10.72% 3
6,907 8.19% 4
2,808 3.33% 10
2,694 3.20% 11
3,961 4.70% 6
4,298 5.10% 5
2,865 3.40% 9
3,234 3.84% 8
1,934 2.29% 12
1,185 1.41% 16
1,290 1.53% 13
577 0.68% 18
939 1.11% 17
1,214 1.44% 15
363 0.43% 19
356 0.42% 20
1,266 1.50% 14
244 0.29% 21
115 0.14% 23
191 0.23% 22
74 0.09% 24
38 0.05% 25

1 0.00% 27

11 0.01% 26

84,300  100.00%



Jdaglaj
Tagdawul’

Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

AlJazira Capital

NCB Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Saudi Fransi Capital

ANB Invest

Samba Capital

Arbah Capital

Falcom Investment Company
Allstithmar Capita

Derayah Financial

Riyad Capital

Aloula Geojit

Alinma Investment Company
Al Bilad Investment Company
Al Nefaie Investment Group
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Jadwa Investment

Muscat Capital

Alawwal Invest
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Osool & Bakheet Investment Company

Internet Activity for Nomu Parallel Market For 2018

INTERNET VALUE

119,985,652.97
71,994,142.08
58,245,343.60
56,127,879.13
41,403,071.68
40,452,971.63
39,271,535.74
37,621,595.32
31,743,215.78
25,581,233.44
21,759,719.52
19,308,252.92
13,536,636.89
9,208,947.44
8,806,361.36
6,608,852.58
2,889,659.16
1,547,105.39
1,482,067.64
900,066.70
261,837.38
78,046.46

608,814,194.81

%

19.71%
11.83%
9.57%
9.22%
6.80%
6.64%
6.45%
6.18%
5.21%
4.20%
3.57%
3.17%
2.22%
1.51%
1.45%
1.09%
0.47%
0.25%
0.24%
0.15%
0.04%
0.01%
100.00%

Position
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INTERNET
VOLUME
6,925,411
4,133,639
3,358,329
2,455,511
2,614,195
2,654,448
2,185,719
1,874,618
1,445,152
857,057
1,116,952
1,244,047
1,098,394
603,461
454,514
342,226
107,824
90,006
112,524
38,083
20,000
6,999
33,739,109

%

20.53%
12.25%
9.95%
7.28%
7.75%
7.87%
6.48%
5.56%
4.28%
2.54%
3.31%
3.69%
3.26%
1.79%
1.35%
1.01%
0.32%
0.27%
0.33%
0.11%
0.06%
0.02%
100.00%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
”\'II'-II;QI?ARDNEEST % Position
24,556 32.97% 1
9,149 12.28% 2
7,715 10.36% 3
2,587 3.47% 9
3,619 4.86% 6
2,507 3.37% 10
6,195 8.32% 4
2,848 3.82% 7
4,079 5.48% 5
555 0.75% 17
2,764 3.71% 8
1,819 2.44% 11
1,257 1.69% 12
915 1.23% 16
965 1.30% 15
1,201 1.61% 14
1,229 1.65% 13
115 0.15% 20
181 0.24% 19
183 0.25% 18
37 0.05% 21
7 0.01% 22
74,483  100.00%
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Member Name
Falcom Investment Company
Samba Capital
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Derayah Financial
NCB Capital
Arbah Capital
Al Rajhi Capital
EFG_Hermes KSA
AlJazira Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
Riyad Capital
Alinma Investment Company
ANB Invest
Jadwa Investment
Allstithmar Capital
Alawwal Invest

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) For 2018

VALUE
2,413,172,967.20
4,279,186.45
3,171,079.69
2,120,016.45
1,670,788.30
1,243,886.34
955,282.15
889,300.40
695,810.00
283,948.60
254,231.35
129,062.25
56,563.25
54,538.00
2,793.25
865.70

2,428,980,319.38

%
99.35%
0.18%
0.13%
0.09%
0.07%
0.05%
0.04%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

Position
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VOLUME
78,919,151
144,697
103,144
66,533
55,197
43,506
32,077
28,555
22,566
9,407
8,035
4,267
1,840
1,760
88
29

79,440,852

%
99.34%
0.18%
0.13%
0.08%
0.07%
0.05%
0.04%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position
3,293 67.76% 1
202 4.16% 5
368 7.57% 2
73 1.50% 7
368 7.57% 2
7 0.14% 14
233 4.79% 4
8 0.16% 13
66 1.36% 8
28 0.58% 11
87 1.79% 6
60 1.23% 9
47 0.97% 10
3 0.06% 15
15 0.31% 12
2 0.04% 16
4,860 100.00%
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Member Name
Samba Capital
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Saudi Fransi Capital
AlJazira Capital
NCB Capital
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Riyad Capital
Derayah Financial
Alinma Investment Company

Sukuk & Bonds Activity For 2018

VALUE
283,956,400.00
137,894,280.00
104,467,000.00
79,792,000.00
60,089,350.00
59,921,400.00
49,917,500.00
8,022,280.00
4,975,850.00

789,036,060.00

%
35.99%
17.48%
13.24%
10.11%

7.62%
7.59%
6.33%
1.02%
0.63%

100.00%

Position

[
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VOLUME
285,000,000
138,186,000
106,000,000
80,000,000
60,000,000
60,000,000
50,000,000
8,186,000
5,000,000
792,372,000

%
35.97%
17.44%
13.38%
10.10%

7.57%
7.57%
6.31%
1.03%
0.63%
100.00%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position
18 30.00% 1
18 30.00% 1
4 6.67% 5
6 10.00% 4
9 15.00% 3
1 1.67% 7
1 1.67% 7
1 1.67% 7
2 3.33% 6
60 100.00%



